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ADATA FLASHDRIVE UR340 32GB

USB 3.2 BLACK

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Waga produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Ilo$¢ na paczke
llos¢ sztuk

Materiat obudowy
Pojemnos¢

Kolor produktu
Rodzaj opakowania
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Wersja USB
Interfejs urzadzenia

Cechy zabiezpieczen

Cechy zabezpieczen

System operacyjny

Uktad

21,99 zt

17,88 zt
PAMADTFLDO150
AROY-UR340-32GBK
4711085935458

49

12,2 mm

4,6 mm

1 szt.

1

Metal

32GB

Czarny

Blister

34,8 mm

3.2Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)
USB Typu-A

Odporny na kurz, Odporny na
wstrzasy, Bryzgoszczelny

Odporny na kurz, Odporny na
wstrzasy, Bryzgoszczelny

Windows Vista/7/8/8.1/10/11, Mac
0S X 10.6+, Linux Kernel 2.6+

Bez zatyczki
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